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OUTDOOR LIGHT ( WALL LIGHT)
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Wall light WL569 Wall light WL576

Wall light WL577 Wall light WL558



OUTDOOR LIGHT ( WALL LIGHT)
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WL569
417LM @ 3000K / CRI 80 / Philiph3030

220~240V AC 50/60 Hz, 12W, ( Dimmable Optional)
Aluminum Outdoor Wall Light

IP65

Sand White 
Sand Grey 
Sand Black 

Packing Information Surface Finish Character Optional
Carton Dimension: 405X275X280 mm
PCS / Carton: 24

CRI
HIGH >80

>90 CCT

3000K
4000K

122 

12257 

NEW 
ARRIVAL



OUTDOOR LIGHT ( WALL LIGHT)
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WL576
550LM @ 3000K / CRI 80 / Philiph3030

220~240V AC 50/60 Hz, 16W, ( Dimmable Optional)
Aluminum Outdoor Wall Light

IP65

Sand White 
Sand Grey 
Sand Black 

Packing Information Surface Finish Character Optional
Carton Dimension: 345X225X260 mm
PCS / Carton: 12

>80
>90 CCT

3000K
4000KCRI

HIGH

104 

53 

208 

NEW 
ARRIVAL



OUTDOOR LIGHT ( WALL LIGHT)
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WL577
906LM @ 3000K / CRI 80 / Philip3030

220~240V AC 50/60 Hz, 30W, ( Dimmable Optional)
Aluminum Outdoor Wall Light

IP65

Sand White 
Sand Grey 
Sand Black 

Packing Information Surface Finish Character Optional
Carton Dimension: 345X225X240 mm
PCS / Carton: 12

CRI
HIGH >80

>90 CCT

3000K
4000K

206.5 106.5 

43 

NEW 
ARRIVAL



OUTDOOR LIGHT ( WALL LIGHT)
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WL558
223LM @ 3000K / CRI 80 / Philip3030

220~240V AC 50/60 Hz, 8W, ( Dimmable Optional)
Aluminum Outdoor Wall Light

IP65

Sand White 
Sand Grey 
Sand Black 

Packing Information Surface Finish Character Optional
Carton Dimension: 470X375X260 mm
PCS / Carton: 30

>80
>90 CCT

3000K
4000KCRI

HIGH

231.5 

113 

35 

NEW 
ARRIVAL



OUTDOOR LIGHT ( UNDERGROUND LIGHT )
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OUTDOOR LIGHT ( UNDERGROUND LIGHT )

F08www.ketailighting.com

Underground light FL937 Underground light KT8763



OUTDOOR LIGHT ( UNDERGROUND LIGHT)
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FL937
480LM @ 3000K / CRI 80 / 4° / 25° /CREE

220~240V AC 50/60 Hz, 8W, ( Dimmable Optional)
Aluminum Rotatable and Tilted Underground Light

Surface Finish

Character Optional

Trim Finish
Sand White 
Sand Grey 
Sand Black 

CRI
HIGH >80

>90 CCT

3000K
4000K BEAM

4° 25°

IP65

NEW 
ARRIVAL



OUTDOOR LIGHT ( UNDERGROUND LIGHT)
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FL568
480LM @ 3000K / CRI 80 / 4° / 25° /CREE

220~240V AC 50/60 Hz, 8W, ( Dimmable Optional)
Aluminum Underground Light, Head Fixed

IP65

Sand White 
Sand Grey 
Sand Black 

Surface Finish Character Optional

NEW 
ARRVIAL

CRI
HIGH >80

>90 CCT

3000K
4000K BEAM

4° 25°


